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Pennies From Heaven

Fox-trot

Price 35¢
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ng Hits

Popular Music

253 Midnight Blue 30¢
252 When My Dream Boat Comes Home 35¢
251 Organ Grinder’s Swing 35¢
250 Wintertime Dreams 30¢
249 There’s a Ranch in the Sky 30¢
248 Moonlight on the Water 30¢
247 Pennies from Heaven 35¢
246 Peter Piper 30¢
245 In the Chapel by the Moonlight 35¢
243 Sing Sing Sing 30¢
242 Sweet Sue - Just You 35¢
241 Who Loves You 30¢
240 I Can’t Escape From You 35¢
239 Empty Saddles 35¢
238 China Boy 35¢
237 Sweetheart Let’s Grow Old
Together-Waltz 30¢
236 When the Moon Hangs High 30¢
234 Star Fell Out of Heaven 35¢
233 Bye Bye Baby 35¢
231 Rendezvous With a Dream 35¢
230 Shoe Shine Boy 35¢
225 You Can’t Pull the Wool Over My
Eyes 35¢
214 Za Zoo Za 30¢

222

204
202
201

200
195
194
192
189
186
184
179

143
129
104
66
62
20

Popular Music

Is It True What They Say About
Dixie

Lights Out

Moon Over Miami

Take Me Back to My Boots and
Saddle

A Little Bit Independent

The Rose in Her Hair-Waltz

I’'m in the Mood for Love

Roll Along Prairie Moon

Star Dust

Song of the Islands-Waltz

In a Little Gypsy Tea Room

When I Grow Too 0ld to Dream-
Waltz

My Gal Sal

Ida! Sweet as Apple Cider

Milenberg Joys

My Blue Ridge Mountain Home

I Ain’t Got Nobody

San-Oriental Fox-trot

All numbers listed are fox-trots

unless they are marked otherwise.
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Vitak-Elsnic Co., 4815 So.Ashland Ave., Chicago, I11.
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VE No. 247

From the Majar Pictures Production “PENNIES FROM HEAVEN", starring Bing Crosby

CONCERTINA i from Heaven Words by JOHN BURKE
Arr. by Joseph B Elsnic PennleFSOX - TROT Music by ARTHUR JOHNSTON
A AA A A A
§ B LA AR AA 7 4’125?0 kb,
P 00 -2 -2 s feane 0GB n e D 8
1 78 _ 2 _791 - 2507 fadv et & - 10
¥ s i . Sl e | A Mo (B0 i - - .
ESEE S B S EeE £
TEET 0 | I
1 = 6 203 2 7 3 i 2 45 2 2
2 1 I 2 2, 8
4 8 1. 0318 -1 l? j( 4 18 ) — .13 ) -Id s
g0 xRy p i7% 0 sAz s enl TR
G Dm E7 Am D7 G Dm /\/D’? G G Gdim
ATATA &'
e A ?g—--‘f?o S0t Ll B e
C mm s SR Rl s ek e
e |t | ‘1 } -P--'—_.; : ST ] o~ | |eo Epi e
] | I | I T
e e 7. B2 T 5 2, 5|y § P 7
W y 4 1 5o by / 3 7.
7% 9 = 4/2_ 4 /3’!/0 72 9 id
Dy rd G G Gdim D7 ; o
" AAA A A UATATA A
280 5220 4 _1 4y §7% #-53 5123
0 .2 S0y T 567 4 %% 7 2
! {-.‘g::g 77 = uﬂ ‘L#: ./_T = :
ﬁ—ﬁ* Fr 13 j}Eﬁf——gr ﬁ;; 3 ,ﬂr{g— T " / 'f%E
AZ e o A 0432‘1§5g’\25‘10§5"1§1_
« e .. = (3 7 — P m—
N - = 0|25 "8 % i =
G7 /\/\/ X R/\ ; Am E7 A7 AT D7/\/\
A
- LA -,4_/_\5/0 ‘.9—5?0 4 Sy 4'/'\25?0 8_'2
26 2 B L g SRR T iy R e MR
1 ——rfmEe BT Bttt e T R
-;ﬁ__‘:q - 'ru'l# ' P ST S aEE | r i > I—_F ._-g
l € : i ! E (s
42;“"‘1‘31/"132/51531" 7 P |9z
9T o e g el e : v el S
D7 G G Gdim D7 rd G G7
: y ; AAAAAS /4
I8 L e g i D o i kA - =g 4 340420
__.;:-_fjf/o 1h 3 4 4_.105_3__114%_ — 58 323 4343
%&% - o4 S TR 2
r.))-;;.r: o4 s :::1;/ :r? EEE=So===
é i 2 A o2 i 2
G0 g YA 7. p 30 L3 3 a5 - WS
oh 4 1.9/340 ¢ " S /34 /3:
& 7 yd Am Cm G G7 E7 Am
A % AAAA A AAAA BraAANR
&5 |5 7373§._7 Ll 7,88 5 12 1208 0 3 5 AAAANA
GuiE lp ot o T2 2373 58808 0 270152
£ ¢ 3 et Ef gFee
10§1g1§1 Tl %, 51 7 el =
o= s o 0 N1 3L, O o4 181134 T 0%
Sl 90 %9 T 4/3 Lolieh g = 13 :3
A7 D7 G DY G C D7 G7 G7 - :

Copyright 1936 by Select Music Publications, Inc., 1619 Broadway, New-York City
Used by Permission by Vitak - Elsnic Co., Chicago, I11.
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